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X X 1 S14 VERMAUT CELINE BOAS 1999 02.33.30 LUMMEN

X X 2 S14 DE MOT MIEKE DAIS   1985 03.12.39 LEUVEN

X X 3 S14 MENS NELLE ZGEEL 2000 03.16.28 LEUVEN

X X 4 S14 VANDEPOEL GITTE ZGEEL 1994 03.16.67 LEUVEN

X X 5 S14 JANSSENS ZOHRA DAIS  1998 04.01.15 LEUVEN

6 ? DEMILDE ALINE BOAS 2008 04.02.56 KORTRIJK

X X 7 S14 GYSEMANS SOFIE ZGEEL 1992 04.11.13 GEEL

X X 8 S14 DENAYER MIEKE DAIS   1974 05.14.84 WAREGEM

R1 ? LAUREYS INGE BOAS 1973 06.19.57 GENT (SWIM)
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X X 1 S14 MENS NELLE ZGEEL 2000 0.51.65 LEUVEN

X X 2 S14 VANDEPOEL GITTE ZGEEL 1994 0.52.43 LEUVEN

X X 3 S14 HAEGEMAN CATHY VOSJE 1986 0.54.88 WAREGEM

X X 4 S14 STREULENS REBECCA SOMIVAL 1995 0.55.01 GENT (SWIM)

X X 5 S14 PANNECOUCKE GWENDOLINA SOMIVAL 1996 0.55.63 ANTWERPEN

X 6 S14 VAN LANCKER LOUISE SOMIVAL 2004 0.57.15 KORTRIJK

X X 7 S14 GYSEMANS SOFIE ZGEEL 1992 0.57.46 LEUVEN

8 S14 DECLEER AINSA BRU ROYAL 2002 0.57.75 SLW

X X R1 S14 DEVRIESE ELLA BOAS 2010 01.02.09 KORTRIJK

R2 S14 EFFERTZ JENNIFER VOREIFEL 1992 01.05.46 SLW

R3 S14 VANDAMME LAURE-ANNE SOMIVAL 2005 01.06.20 WAREGEM

R4 S14 LAUWERS STEFANIE SOMIVAL 1983 01.06.78 WAREGEM

X X R5 S14 MORISSE MEIKE TANDEMWEST 1982 01.08.58 GENT

R6 S14 JOOS KATO ZGEEL 2005 01.09.11 GEEL

R7 S14 VANDENAMEELE EVI SOMIVAL 1996 01.09.16 WAREGEM
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X X 1 S14 DE MOT MIEKE DAIS 1985 0.45.30 LEUVEN

X X 2 S14 MENS NELLE ZGEEL 2000 0.45.70 ANTWERPEN

X X 3 S14 HEMELAERS LOTTE ZGEEL 2008 0.52.66 WAREGEM

X X 4 S14 OVERLOOP PAULIEN LEUVEN AQUATICS 1998 0.57.22 GENT

X X 5 S14 VANDEPOEL GITTE ZGEEL 1994 0.58.44 LUMMEN

6 S14 VANDYCK ELKE ZGEEL 2003 0.58.80 LEUVEN

7 S14 DECLEER AINSA DIWI 2002 01.00.79 SINT-NIKLAAS

X X 8 S14 HAEGHEMAN CATHY VOSJE 1986 01.01.65 WAREGEM

R1 LAUREYS INGE BOAS 1973 01.03.35 GENT

X X R2 S14 DECKERS IMMEKE VOSJE 1988 01.03.92 LUMMEN

R3 CASAGRANDE LISE SPH FLEURUS 2012 01.04.23 KORTRIJK

R4 BIELEN JOANNA SPH FLEURUS 1987 01.08.64 GENT (SWIM)

X X R5 S14 FRANKEN MEREL BOAS 2001 01.09.66 GENT (SWIM)

R6 S14 SELS VICKY ZGEEL 1976 01.13.43 VILVOORDE

X X R7 S14 VANWYNSBERGHE STEFANIE SWIMACAD 1991 01.14.56 VILVOORDE
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X X 1 S14 VERMAUT CELINE BOAS 1999 0.34.46 LEUVEN

X X 2 S14 MENS NELLE ZGEEL 2000 0.38.20 VILVOORDE

X X 3 S14 VANDEPOEL GITTE ZGEEL 1994 0.39.55 ANTWERPEN

X X 4 S14 DE MOT MIEKE DAIS 1985 0.39.78 ANTWERPEN

X X 5 S14 PANNECOUCKE GWENDOLINA SOMIVAL 1996 0.46.25 ANTWERPEN

X X 6 S14 HEMELAERS LOTTE ZGEEL 2008 0.46.61 WAREGEM

X X 7 S14 JANSSENS ZOHRA DAIS 1998 0.46.64 LEUVEN

8 S14 VANDYCK ELKE ZGEEL 2003 0.47.11 WAREGEM

X X R1 S14 OVERLOOP PAULIEN LEUVEN AQUATICS 1998 0.47.26 GENT

R2 S14 HAEGHEMAN CATHY VOSJE 1986 0.49.56 LUMMEN

R3 S14 BOUTENS LIEVE INSPIRANT IN 'T DORP 1973 0.53.51 GENT

X X R4 S14 STREULENS REBECCA SOMIVAL 1995 0.53.86 LEUVEN

R5 S14 DECLEER AINSA DIWI 2002 0.54.16 SLW

R6 S14 VAN LOOY ELLEN DAIS 1985 0.55.07 VILVOORDE

X X R7 S14 LYCKE TINA TANDEMWEST 2007 0.55.60 TERNAT
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X X 1 S14 VERMAUT CELINE BOAS 1999 01.27.82 LUMMEN

X X 2 S14 DE MOT MIEKE DAIS  1985 01.38.63 ANTWERPEN

X X 3 S14 MENS NELLE ZGEEL 2000 01.40.23 WAREGEM

4 S14 VANDYCK ELKE ZGEEL 2003 02.02.42 LEUVEN

5 ? GRABINSKI COLINE ? 1989 02.04.76 KORTRIJK

X X 6 S14 VANDEPOEL GITTE ZGEEL 1994 02.07.33 GENT (SWIM)

X X 7 s14 OVERLOOP PAULIEN LEUVEN AQUATICS 1998 02.08.95 LEUVEN

8 ? LAUREYS INGE BOAS 02.25.99 TERNAT

X X R1 S14 VAN WIJNSBERGE STEFANIE SWIMACAD 1991 02.33.13 ANTWERPEN

X X R2 S14 GYSEMANS SOFIE ZGEEL 1992 02.33.32 LEUVEN

X X R3 S14 DENAYER MIEKE DAIS  1974 02.53.44 GENT (SWIM)
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X X 1 S14 VERMAUT CELINE BOAS 1999 01.32.72 LUMMEN

X X 2 S14 MENS NELLE ZGEEL 2000 01.51.79 LEUVEN

3 ? DEMILDE ALINE BOAS 2008 01.56.12 WAREGEM

X X 4 S14 VANDEPOEL GITTE ZGEEL 1994 01.57.84 ANTWERPEN

X X 5 S14 STREULENS REBECCA SOMIVAL 1995 02.00.44 LUMMEN

X X 6 S14 GYSEMANS SOFIE ZGEEL 1992 02.07.48 LEUVEN

7 S14 DECLEER AINSA DIWI 2002 02.07.51 KORTRIJK

8 S14 VANLANCKER LOUISE SOMIVAL 2004 02.08.03 KORTRIJK

R1 S14 VAN ASSCHE INE BOAS 1996 02.21.71 KORTRIJK

R2 ? DEVRIESE ELLA BOAS 2010 02.25.53 KORTRIJK

X X R3 S14 BROOS AN ZGEEL 1979 02.34.60 TERNAT

R4 ? LAUREYS INGE BOAS 1973 02.57.44 GENT (SWIM)
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X X 1 S14 VERMAUT CELINE BOAS 1999 01.10.80 WAREGEM

X X 2 S14 MENS NELLE ZGEEL 2000 01.26.28 VILVOORDE

X X 3 S14 VANDEPOEL GITTE ZGEEL 1994 01.27.41 WAREGEM

X X 4 S14 DE MOT MIEKE DAIS 1985 01.28.51 WAREGEM

X X 5 S14 HEMELAERS LOTTE ZGEEL 2008 01.39.42 WAREGEM

6 ? DEMILDE ALINE BOAS 2008 01.39.76 WAREGEM

X X 7 S14 JANSSENS ZOHRA DAIS 1998 01.45.30 LEUVEN

8 ? GRABINSKI COLINE GEEN 1989 01.45.44 KORTRIJK

X X R1 S14 OVERLOOP PAULIEN LZC 1998 01.47.28 LEUVEN

R2 S14 VANDIJCK ELKE ZGEEL 2003 01.52.36 WAREGEM

R3 S14 DECLEER AINSA DIWI 2002 01.57.06 SINT-NIKLAAS

X X R4 S14 PANNECOUCKE GWENDOLINA SOMIVAL 1996 01.59.03 KORTRIJK



X X R5 S14 GYSEMANS SOFIE ZGEEL 1992 01.59.73 GENT (SWIM)

X X R6 S14 DENAYER MIEKE DAIS 1974 02.19.18 WAREGEM

X X R7 S14 FRANKEN MEREL BOAS 2001 02.32.32 GENT (SWIM)

X X R8 S14 BROOS ILS ZGEEL 1976 02.47.00 GENT (SWIM)


